Downdraft TABLE MT
Middle duty Table
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
Model
W
or
ki
ng

C
di
st
an
ce
 o
f s
uc
tio
n
ch
an
ne
ls
[mm] [mm] [mm] nr kg/m [mm] bar Nl/activation [mm] kg/m2 [mm] kg/m2 A [mm] B [mm]
MT-1500 1500
3000 60000
2
390
Ø8 8
1.2
75 592 100 790
1680 1210
MT-2000 2000 460 2180 1710
MT-2500 2500 530 2680 2210
MT-3000 3000 610 3180 2710
MT-3500 3500 3 700 1.8 3680 3210
MT-4000 4000
4
920
2.4
4360 1710
MT-5000 5000 1060 5360 2210
MT-6000 6000 1220 6360 2710
Suction area 750 mm STANDARD